100% Payment after receipt of the ordered products
in buyer's DDP

VESSEL/VOY NO. ETD PORT OF LOADING OTHER REFERENCE

PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20275 4.58USD                  92,859.50USD     

TOTAL:Ninety Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine and Fifty Cents USD 92,859.50USD     

LOT#: 090125

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Mega Men
SKU CODE: 490022

MFG DATE: Jan/2027